Spot Manager: All, 03/14/22-03/20/22

Order: 31789
Station: WCOV-TV
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

03/14/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
03/15/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
03/16/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
03/17/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
03/18/22 Political - Kay lvey For Governor
03/19/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
03/20/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
03/20/22 Political - Kay lvey For Governor

[ s1400.00

$150.00:30
$150.00:30
$150.00:30
$150.00:30
$150.00:30
$100.00:30
$400.00:30
$150.00:30

M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
Sat 9-930p Late News
Nascar Race

Sun m-wwom. _.Em zném ‘

9:14:26 PM
9:20:01 PM
9:27:29 PM
9:32:52 PM
9:31:51 PM
9:06:52 PM
4:33:26 PM

9:21:13 PM

KIAL22TV04H (HD)
KIAL22TV04H (HD)
KIAL22TV04H (HD)
KIAL22TV04H (HD)

Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar

KIAL22TVO3REVH (HD) Jenna Nubar

KIAL22TV04H (HD)
KIAL22TV04H (HD)
KIAL22TV04H (HD)

Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar

‘,_m::m Zcomq

[Sorted by: Date]

Spot Manager: All, 03/14/22-03/20/22 (03/23/22 11:30:17 AM)



