Spot Manager: All, 03/14/22-03/20/22

Weekday Order: 31789	Date Advertiser	Rate Leng	Lengthinv. Code (Booked)	Air Time	StalAd-ID	AE Full Name
Station: WCOV-TV						
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$150.00:30	M-F 9p-935p Late News	9:14:26 PM	KIAL22TV04H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Tuesday	03/15/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$150.00:30	M-F 9p-935p Late News	9:20:01 PM	KIAL22TV04H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Wednesday	03/16/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$150.00:30	M-F 9p-935p Late News	9:27:29 PM	KIAL22TV04H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Thursday	03/17/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$150.00:30	M-F 9p-935p Late News	9:32:52 PM	KIAL22TV04H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Friday	03/18/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$150.00:30	M-F 9p-935p Late News	9:31:51 PM	(HD)	Jenna Nubar
Saturday	03/19/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$100.00:30	Sat 9-930p Late News	9:06:52 PM	KIAL22TV04H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Sunday	03/20/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$400.00:30	Nascar Race	4:33:26 PM	KIAL22TV04H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Sunday	03/20/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	\$150.00:30	Sun 9-930p Late News	9:21:13 PM	KIAL22TV04H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
		\$1,400.00				
		\$1,400.00				
The state of the s		***	一日の一日の一日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の日の	The second name of the last of	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAME	

[Sorted by: Date]